086Low-voltage Shunt Capacitors of The Self-healing TypeNWC6 P-
NWC6 series dry low-voltage
shunt capacitor
1.Scope of application
2. Model and its meaning
3. Normal working conditions and installation
    conditions
NWC6 series dry low-voltage shunt capacitor is suitable for power

Rated
frequency
(Hz)
Rated
capacitor
(μF)
Rated
current
(A)
Dimensions
(D×H)mm
Mounting
dimensions
Figure
Number
1 NWC6-0.23-1-3 0.23 1
50 60
2.5 Φ76×108
M12×16
Figure 2
60 50
2 NWC6-0.23-3-3 0.23 3
50 181
7.5 Φ76×240
60 151
3 NWC6-0.23-5-3 0.23 5
50 301
12.6 Φ76×240
60 251
4 NWC6-0.23-7.5-3 0.23 7.5
50 451
18.8 Φ76×290
60 376
5 NWC6-0.23-10-3 0.23 10
50 602
25.1 Φ86×290
60 502
6 NWC6-0.23-12-3 0.23 12
50 722
30.1 Φ86×290
60 602
7 NWC6-0.23-15-3 0.23 15
50 904
37.7 Φ96×290
M16×2560 753
8 NWC6-0.23-20-3 0.23 20
50 1203
50.2 Φ116×290 Figure 3
60 1003
9 NWC6-0.25-1-3 0.25 1
50 51
2.3 Φ76×180
M12×16
Figure 2
60 42
10 NWC6-0.25-3-3 0.25 3
50 153
6.9 Φ76×240
60 127
11 NWC6-0.25-5-3 0.25 5
50 255
11.5 Φ76×240
60 212
12 NWC6-0.25-7.5-3 0.25 7.5
50 382
17.3 Φ76×290
60 318
13 NWC6-0.25-10-3 0.25 10
50 510
23 Φ86×290
60 424
14 NWC6-0.25-12-3 0.25 12
50 611
27.7 Φ86×290
60 510
15 NWC6-0.25-15-3 0.25 15
50 764
34.6 Φ96×290
M16×25
60 637
16 NWC6-0.25-20-3 0.25 20
50 1019
46.2 Φ116×290 Figure 3
60 849
17 NWC6-0.4-1-3T 0.4 1
50 19.9
1.44 Φ60×110
M10×10 Figure 1
60 16.6
18 NWC6-0.4-2-3T 0.4 2
50 39.8
2.88 Φ60×110
60 33.2
19 NWC6-0.4-3-3T 0.4 3
50 59.7
4.3 Φ60×175
60 49.8
20 NWC6-0.4-5-3T 0.4 5
50 99
7.2 Φ60×175
60 82.5
21 NWC6-0.4-7.5-3T 0.4 7.5
50 149
10.8 Φ60×240
60 124
22 NWC6-0.4-3-3 0.4 3
50 59.7
4.3 Φ76×280
M12×16
Figure 2
60 49.8
23 NWC6-0.4-5-3 0.4 5
50 99
7.2 Φ76×280
60 82.5
24 NWC6-0.4-7.5-3 0.4 7.5
50 149
10.8 Φ76×280
60 124
25 NWC6-0.4-10-3 0.4 10
50 199
14.4 Φ76×240
60 166
26 NWC6-0.4-15-3 0.4 15
50 298
21.7 Φ76×290
60 248
27 NWC6-0.4-16-3 0.4 16
50 318
23.1 Φ76×290
60 265
28 NWC6-0.4-20-3 0.4 20
50 398
28.9 Φ86×290
60 332
29 NWC6-0.4-25-3 0.4 25
50 497
36.1 Φ96×290
M16×25
60 414
30 NWC6-0.4-30-3 0.4 30
50 597
43.3 Φ106×290
Figure 3
60 498
31 NWC6-0.4-40-3 0.4 40
50 796
57.7 Φ116×290
60 663
32 NWC6-0.45-1-3T 0.45 1
50 15.7
1.3 Φ60×110
M10×10 Figure 1
60 13.1
33 NWC6-0.45-2-3T 0.45 2
50 31.4
2.6 Φ60×110
60 26.2
34 NWC6-0.45-3-3T 0.45 3
50 47.2
3.8 Φ60×175
60 39.3
35 NWC6-0.45-5-3T 0.45 5
50 79
6.4 Φ60×175
60 65.8
36 NWC6-0.45-7.5-3T 0.45 7.5
50 118
9.6 Φ60×240
60 98
37 NWC6-0.45-3-3 0.45 3
50 47.2
3.8 Φ76×180
M12×16
Figure 2
60 39.3
38 NWC6-0.45-5-3 0.45 5
50 79
6.4 Φ76×180
60 65.8
39 NWC6-0.45-7.5-3 0.45 7.5
50 118
9.6 Φ76×180
60 98
40 NWC6-0.45-10-3 0.45 10
50 157
12.8 Φ76×240
60 131
41 NWC6-0.45-15-3 0.45 15
50 236
19.2 Φ76×290
60 197
42 NWC6-0.45-16-3 0.45 16
50 252
20.5 Φ76×290
60 210
43 NWC6-0.45-20-3 0.45 20
50 314
25.7 Φ86×290
60 262
44 NWC6-0.45-25-3 0.45 25
50 393
32.1 Φ96×290
M16×25
60 328
45 NWC6-0.45-30-3 0.45 30
50 472
38.5 Φ106×290
Figure 3
60 393
46 NWC6-0.45-40-3 0.45 40
50 629
51.3 Φ116×290
60 524
088Low-voltage Shunt Capacitors of The Self-healing TypeNWC6 P-

Rated
frequency
(Hz)
Rated
capacitor
(μF)
Rated
current
(A)
Dimensions
(D×H)mm
Mounting
dimensions
Figure
Number
47 NWC6-0.48-3-3 0.48 3
50 60
3.6 Φ76×108
M12×16 Figure 2
Figure 3
60 50
48 NWC6-0.48-5-3 0.48 5
50 181
6.0 Φ76×180
60 151
49 NWC6-0.48-7.5-3 0.48 7.5
50 301
9.0 Φ76×180
60 251
50 NWC6-0.48-10-3 0.48 10
50 451
12.0 Φ76×240
60 376
51 NWC6-0.48-15-3 0.48 15
50 602
18.0 Φ76×290
60 502
52 NWC6-0.48-16-3 0.48 16
50 722
19.2 Φ76×290
60 602
53 NWC6-0.48-20-3 0.48 20
50 904
24.0 Φ86×290
60 753
54 NWC6-0.48-25-3 0.48 25
50 1203
30.0 Φ96×290
M16×25
60 1003
55 NWC6-0.48-30-3 0.48 30
50 51
36.1 Φ106×290
Figure 1
60 42
56 NWC6-0.48-40-3 0.48 40
50 153
48.1 Φ116×290
60 127
57 NWC6-0.525-3-3 0.525 3
50 255
3.3 Φ60×240
M10×10 Figure 3
60 212
58 NWC6-0.525-5-3 0.525 5
50 382
5.5 Φ60×240
60 318
59 NWC6-0.525-7.5-3 0.525 7.5
50 510
8.2 Φ60×240
60 424
60 NWC6-0.525-10-3 0.525 10
50 611
11.0 Φ76×240
M12×16
Figure 1
60 510
61 NWC6-0.525-15-3 0.525 15
50 764
16.5 Φ76×290
60 637
62 NWC6-0.525-16-3 0.525 16
50 1019
17.6 Φ76×290
60 849
63 NWC6-0.525-20-3 0.525 20
50 19.9
22.0 Φ86×290
60 16.6
64 NWC6-0.525-25-3 0.525 25
50 39.8
27.5 Φ96×290
M16×25
60 33.2
65 NWC6-0.525-30-3 0.525 30
50 59.7
33.0 Φ106×290
60 49.8
66 NWC6-0.525-40-3 0.525 40
50 99
44.0 Φ116×290
60 82.5
67 NWC6-0.45-5-3YN 0.45 5 50 79 6.4 Φ76×240
M12×16
Figure 2
68 NWC6-0.45-7.5-3YN 0.45 7.5 50 118 9.6 Φ76×240
69 NWC6-0.45-10-3YN 0.45 10 50 157 12.8 Φ76×290
70 NWC6-0.45-15-3YN 0.45 15 50 236 19.2 Φ86×290
71 NWC6-0.45-16-3YN 0.45 16 50 252 20.5 Φ96×290
M16×25
72 NWC6-0.45-20-3YN 0.45 20 50 314 25.7 Φ96×290
73 NWC6-0.45-25-3YN 0.45 25 50 393 32.1 Φ106×290
74 NWC6-0.45-30-3YN 0.45 30 50 472 38.5 Φ116×290
089 Low-voltage Shunt Capacitors of The Self-healing Type NWC6P-
Grid system
voltage
Capacitor rated